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Raw-edge classic V-belt according to DIN2215. This belt has 
fiber reinforced rubber and a belt profile that allows small 
pulley diameters. 

Jens S´stocked profiles are ZX, AX, BX och CX. They are 
available in lengths below 3000mm.

• Antistatisc acc. to ISO 1813
• Material: Synthetic rubber
• Cord: Polyester
• Temperature range: -30°C to +70°C
• Standard: DIN 2215

Profil ZX AX BX CX

Inner length Li (mm) Li   = Lp -23 Li  = Lp -30 Li  = Lp -45 Li  = Lp -59

Outer length La (mm) La =  Lp +15 La  =  Lp +20 La =  Lp +24 La =  Lp +29

Belt height h (mm) 6 8 11 14

Belt witdth b (mm) 10,0 13,0 16,5 22,0

Weigth Kg/m 0,060 0,105 0,170 0,324

Synthetic rubber bottom section

Embedding compound 

Conti® VX Classic

Polyester tension member

Cotton cover fabric

The Conti® VX Classic
The Conti® VX Classic was developed for high-speed 
industrial drives with small belt pulleys. It is suitable for 
light-duty drives, for example in dryers and for gardening 
machinery.

Product Properties 
• Very good flexibility thanks to molded teeth
• Moderately oil-resistant
• Unaffected by dust
• Temperature resistant from -30°C to +70°C
• Antistatic according to ISO 1813 (above length of 3,500 

mm antistatic test required)
• Matched-set L=L (from 1,000 mm)

Item no. example 

  AX     20 

Profile 

Inner length, inch

Lp, pitch length. See table on page 11
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ZX

Item no   
JENS S.

Pitch 
length   
Lp, mm

ZX15,8 424

ZX16,8 450

ZX17,5 468

ZX18 480

ZX19 506

ZX19,5 518

ZX20 531

ZX20,5 544

ZX21 556

ZX22 582

ZX23 607

ZX24 633

ZX25 658

ZX26 683

ZX27 709

ZX28 724

ZX28,5 747

ZX30 785

ZX30,5 798

ZX31 810

ZX32 836

ZX33 861

ZX35 912

ZX36 937

ZX37 963

ZX38 988

ZX39 1014

ZX40 1039

ZX40,5 1052

ZX41 1064

ZX42 1090

ZX43 1115

ZX44 1141

ZX45 1166

ZX46,5 1204

ZX52 1344

ZX55 1420

ZX59 1522

ZX60 1547

ZX61 1572

ZX64 1629

ZX65 1674

ZX82 2106

AX

Item no   
JENS S.

Pitch 
length   
Lp, mm

AX19 513

AX20 538

BX

Item no   
JENS S.

Pitch 
length   
Lp, mm

BX24 655

BX27 731

BX28 756

BX29 782

BX30 807

Item no   
JENS S.

Pitch 
length   
Lp, mm

BX31 832

BX32 858

BX33 883

BX34 909

BX34,5 921

BX35 934

BX36 959

BX37 985

BX37,5 998

BX38 1010

BX38,5 1023

BX39 1036

BX39,5 1048

BX40 1061

BX40,5 1074

BX41 1086

BX41,5 1099

BX42 1112

BX42,5 1125

BX43 1137

BX44 1163

BX45 1188

BX46 1213

BX46,5 1226

BX47 1239

BX48 1264

BX49 1290

BX50 1315

BX51 1340

BX52 1366

BX53 1391

BX53,5 1404

BX54 1417

BX55 1442

BX56 1467

BX57 1493

BX58 1518

BX59 1544

BX60 1569

BX61 1594

BX62 1620

BX63 1645

BX64 1671

BX65 1696

BX66 1721

BX67 1747

BX68 1772

BX69 1798

BX70 1823

BX71 1848

BX72 1874

BX73 1899

CX

Item no   
JENS S.

Pitch 
length   
Lp, mm

CX38 1024

CX42 1126

CX43 1151

CX44 1177

CX49 1304

CX50 1329

CX51 1354

CX52 1380

CX54 1431

CX55 1456

CX56 1481

CX57 1507

CX58 1532

CX59 1558

CX60 1583

Item no   
JENS S.

Pitch 
length   
Lp, mm

AX21 563

AX22 589

AX23 614

AX24 640

AX25 665

AX26 690

AX26,5 703

AX27 716

AX28 741

AX28,5 754

AX29 767

AX29,5 779

AX30 797

AX30,5 805

AX31 817

AX31,5 830

AX32 843

AX32,5 856

AX33 868

AX34 894

AX35 919

AX35,5 932

AX36 944

AX36,5 957

AX37 970

AX37,5 983

AX38 995

AX38,5 1008

AX39 1021

AX39,5 1033

AX40 1046

AX41 1071

AX42 1097

AX43 1122

AX44 1148

AX45 1173

AX46 1198

AX47 1224

AX48 1249

AX49 1275

AX50 1300

AX51 1325

AX52 1351

AX53 1376

AX54 1402

AX55 1427

AX56 1452

AX57 1478

AX58 1503

AX59 1529

AX60 1554

AX61 1579

Item no   
JENS S.

Pitch 
length   
Lp, mm

BX74 1925

BX75 1950

BX76 1975

BX77 2001

BX78 2026

BX79 2052

BX80 2077

BX81 2102

BX82 2128

BX83 2153

BX84 2179

BX85 2204

BX86 2229

BX87 2255

BX88 2280

BX89 2306

BX90 2331

BX91 2356

BX92 2382

BX93 2407

BX94 2433

BX95 2458

BX96 2483

BX97 2509

BX98 2534

BX100 2585

BX104 2687

BX105 2712

BX106 2737

BX110 2839

BX112 2890

Item no   
JENS S.

Pitch 
length   
Lp, mm

CX61 1608

CX62 1634

CX63 1659

CX65 1710

CX67 1761

CX68 1786

CX69 1812

CX70 1837

CX71 1962

CX72 1888

CX73 1913

CX74,5 1951

CX75 1964

CX76 1989

CX78 2040

CX79 2066

CX80 2091

CX81 2116

CX84 2193

CX85 2218

CX88 2294

CX93 2421

CX96 2497

CX97 2523

CX105 2726

CX108 2802

CX110 2853

CX112 2904

Item no   
JENS S.

Pitch 
length   
Lp, mm

AX62 1605

AX63 1630

AX64 1656

AX65 1681

AX66 1706

AX67 1732

AX68 1757

AX69 1783

AX70 1808

AX71 1833

AX72 1859

AX73 1884

AX74 1910

AX75 1935

AX76 1960

AX77 1986

AX78 2011

AX79 2037

AX80 2062

AX81 2087

AX82 2113

AX83 2138

AX84 2164

AX85 2189

AX86 2214

AX87 2240

AX88 2265

AX89 2291

AX90 2316

AX91 2341

AX92 2367

AX93 2392

AX94 2418

AX95 2443

AX96 2468

AX98 2519

AX100 2570

AX102 2621

AX105 2697

AX110 2830

AX112 2875

Conti® VX Classic
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